For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

y e H\Il”u/v// M//,
- ~ / / / / A/”//mrw\ _ ©
N Amuw,v H/nmw / AN /// ) N
B O~ s \ \ / AN S NN\
X &) i NN = | O\
— // . Dt - \\ y / ////// mwmww . A// \
() ””, ar. mmw ) \\ / SO\ / mq; AU '
S \ W (& / NN , )
© () \ B () / . S . SN T \\\\
o o ) N { R ~ (D) (D)@~ Y
Aa\ Anmhmm. axv = /,, o e BT N
; 1s, & & / @ . ¥ // \v.// / A-...lll!l \ \ rmmmv\_
\ e Y //v&.fums@ N /xwms,, A
\ _M_I.\fl v =y, ////// \ /
N NE Y\m » ~ N \ /
\“ummmmmmmmmvmmmw#/ \mm“mhwlvmmmqv “WN%V/ ////”/// \\ / \v/// // ‘ \_,H,u
a /7 AN 4 ~ SN AN /N
Z / 4 \ AR S a \\..IA on R Wv. )y
AA”/ \\\ o &“ ,“u //// ///”//// , / /// A A/ mx N/ mx!!to, // \ / \Nia“
WL NN\ T N /A -
- N/ANY 2N\ 7 Y N/ PN Q
. CN AL \\\ / 7 // // ﬁa& N NN S 2%
T/ Y NN ¥ W 6/ /AN O
mmvfm\ﬂ; < .mw /=ty m“x Amwv W\ // o L ? 4/ ¢ \\ / \ N B A .
ﬁ \“A // \“WW\ /, / i //// \X/ I VHH\v AMWV // // ,_/ ) \\ \\ ///IIf.!..IUMMIv < B
\ 7 @ W\ A \ o/ W
N\ /| // 57 Y/ 1W &NAVW e i / D\.N/ » m”/ 8 w
N J_ 257K § /N /NS AN
S R VANS o N N\ ”u'yv (@)
== A\ VAN (ARE A
\ Ammw /a // .y _\M.MU, x/‘ A N\ . / , {le..rllu.m,/ //// N q
// = hmw\v w,\““wM/ m\\\\ /WI \ ) //// /// ﬂmmg - \ \ MY\WAMWMWWHV\V // . “w//.ifﬂ\
/ I < 4 / v P 5 N / \ll\hnmﬂ\ / M / A \ ' /”1 &N ﬂ) W
\ ANA TN ANV D ALY & ©
\ ¢ N AR\ A e N S oS/ ” Q
AL SN NN+ \ /@ S -
< / \ (wy”u“““\\ \%mux A&MW J // N\ /W,/,N = /\ ® %) S
o \ \} \ \\ \ i / , N\ // /xnﬁunnnmx ﬁvnmu 3%
m N " A e @ N2\ - & =
~ M A NS M AZ i »/
- \ el mwm N, \\\“aA \ -
m / & ‘e e N /”/ )
\ e N >
o \\\\ A ~— /
m // , \N\“\\ e /, p \\ - ///
/. \\ \\\ ~ \\\\ .\\H\\IHI////....,\\\ - A / /
3 N2 AR
9 AN //m@_
7 VA AN
- / A\nﬂ.ﬂm 1))
k o) Vi Nt
£ /
S 5 Mag
Q4 =\
% A|n @ //v
N~ © e,
6 n_r.v TN v
M S \v y ,@WA\
O \\\u\\ \\\ .
— e —.
e .wav mvv




For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

24A-672G066 Jet Sweep Blower (2007)
General Assembly

Page 2 of 4

Ref#  Part Number Qty S/P/F  Description
1 710-04605 1 TT Screw, 5/16-18 x 1.50
2 781-04175 1 Chute Plate
3 710-0487 1 /P Carriage Screw, 5/16-18 x 2.00
4  710-1220 1 /P Screw, #12-16 x .750
5 720-04072 1 S  Star Knob
6  720-04091 1 Foam Grip
7 736-0451 1 S  Saddle Washer, .320 x .93 x .060
8 749-04291 1 Upper Handle
9  749-04292 1 S Lower Handle
10  710-0237 1 /P Screw, 5/16-24 x .625
11  710-04705 1 Screw, #12-16 x .750
12 710-3008 1 /P Screw, 5/16-18 x .75
13  712-04035 1 Hexlock Nut, #8-32
14  712-04063 1 /P Flange Lock Nut, 5/16-18
15 712-04064 1 /P Flange Lock Nut, 1/4-20
16  720-0426 1 /P Knob
17  731-05644 1 Louver Plate
18 732-3042 1 Compr. Sprng., .515 x .641 x .95
19 736-0242 1 /P Bell Washer, .340 x .872 x .060
20 738-04222 1 Shoulder Scr., .437 x .13, 1/4-20
21  738-04223 1 Shoulder Scr., .18 x 4.8, 8-32
22  781-04165 1 Back Plate
23 781-04181 1 Louver Lever
24  781-04212 1 S  Louver Guide Plate
25  731-05592 1 Blower Housing
26  681-04067 1 S  Frame Assembly
27  710-0654A 1 /P TT Screw, 3/8-16 x 1.00
28  631-04213 1 Impeller Assembly
29 710-1254 1 /P Screw, 3/8-24 x 2.25
30 736-0217 1 S  Washer, Lock, 3/8
31 731-05664 1 Blower Cover
32  712-04065 1 /P Flange Lock Nut, 3/8-16
33  726-0299 1 /P Push Cap
34  734-04019 1 Wheel, 12 x 2.125
35  734-04033 1 /P Wheel, 8x2
36  736-0504 1 S  Washer, Wave, .510 x .750 x .017
37 738-0213 1 /P Shoulder Screw, .498 Dia. X 1.44
38 631-04253 1 Chute Attachment

WWW.mymowerparts.com



Page 3 of 4

For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

24A-672G066 Jet Sweep Blower (2007)

Quick Reference

m‘_..tlnnlnusnsa_...r:r:
Y] .\\ \\}mnnuu“;;s; ..;f!_
o | i e,
Y, u e ™ / T e~
R } "o, \ ) T
e ‘-i&lBll!BIiln_sBINEIB!KIIB.&IIB!I!S! ,.fl / "M i e f/ If
o i, f ) i P
\\ Jl Vs, e Ai o _,16...1.
’ N Yy N

b ) .-?\-(n‘\l \
IIJWIM f_,_y., f/. T

4

, . ,,,.fm ™, e,
o i vl T . u ] A /4
I o Feese Aﬁlﬂf MMN. If'a fif.f(,!_annr..\_m.:!!.nff v, - \k m ) RIS
N/ \ e\
ﬂq\\ .. M I wf, Iai i!ilJ;i),.HlN\ ,_....f. ﬁhﬁﬂmﬂmwnwv
WM . \.\ \ f,,\ .’, mmmw. If!a._; M \W milbkua..w

/

3

s
f \
s g
k.\\ ol .%

N

\ A \ ‘“\ \
\11\1!‘.ru..wlwrl:!..!_..:;3, fl \“x
%.._n\%_, \\_,‘\.:_,,%%H,.,Hsf;,fh_vf fi Vo mﬂ _,,,,,,,N,f ﬂ,”‘_\}_mmﬁnuun
- \\\i\l\\uuall! srxl......l " , l. v ' e e i
\\\H\\\ . o e .,..I Y ﬂwmwffwnmuummnnuuw\

ST N
fm f nm@ m

- e S— “
e 3 I
e ;ff ,mmwnmmmx
o Mt wwli ..w.tl.rrunw L \\!s .\Hx_!..f
< T ; e
SeseZ2 R, 7 A
\\x it o .x.s!.l!s.ll;iijfi //nm 1 -~ Sa_ﬂ, IJ_HIHII
A " f. o I
’ @ N
<z

Agmuuuwuw.
L

m

¥

, 'y y , g xlr.sllv;_” j
vy, )

7

N

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

24A-672G066 Jet Sweep Blower (2007)
Quick Reference

Page 4 of 4

Ref#  Part Number Qty S/P/F  Description
759-3336 1 /P Spark Plug
BS-493537S 1 /P Pre Filter
BS-491588S 1 /P Air Filter
BS-298090S 1 /P Fuel Filter
720-04091 1 Foam Grip
720-0426 1 /P Height Adjustment Knob
720-04072 1 S Handle Knob
734-04019 1 Wheels
734-04033 1 /P Front Caster Wheel
726-0299 1 /P Push Cap (Wheel)

WWW.mymowerparts.com



